
MAGNOLIA GARDENS    BLOCK D
LOT 1              DB 59 P 96
OR 108 P 98      OR 422 P 589

ALVAREZ AMBER
69 STOKLEY RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327-0870

00-00-078-013-10921-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
13.00 1.25/

10/14/2020 MMAK
10/14/2020 MMAK 03/09/2019 JB

08/12/2024 Nwatts 0.11 15,300 0 0 15,300

STANDARD
3

120,803
1,642
15,300

137,745
42,467
95,278

HX HB 50,000
45,278

137,745
0

112,280

0956/0585 11/24/2014 WD U I 12 46,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

ALVAREZ AMBER

0939/0100 3/13/2014 CT U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT / MCCL

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C - FUTURE PAPER

CORRECTED SS#

COA PER NCOA REPORT

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

20061828 SFD-CO 0 11/17/2006

2015HX Base Yr

18 DUANE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,246 97.2000 115.42 143,813 2007 2007 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1224

BAS 612 100 2007 612 59,335

FOP 72 30 2007 22 2,133

FUS 612 100 2007 612 59,335

1,296 1,246 120,803

BAS=[YR=2007]  W18 S34 FOP=[YR=2007]  S4 E18 N4 W18$ E18 N34$
PTR= E10 FUS=[YR=2007]  S34 E18 N34 W18$ W10$ .

BAS
2007

18

34

18

34

FOP
2007

4

18

4

18

FUS
2007

34

18

34

18

1 0956 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 120.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 1,642

2 0605 PORT VINYL 0 100 6 6 36.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 0

1,642

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,300.00 15,300.00 15,300


